CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
1
Product Data
A11548
Fig. 1 – CSPHP Coil, Tin
A10475
Fig. 2 – CSPHP Coil, Aluminum

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
Table 1 – Model Number Nomenclature
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C S P H P 2 4 1 2 A T A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Tubing Design
Type L - Aluminum
S - Slab T - Tin Plated Copper
•
Refrigerant Type Revision Level
P = Puronr Refrigerant (R-410A) TXV A = 1st
Cabinet Width
Coil Configuration 12 - 12-In. (305mm) Slab
H - Horizontal
Unit Capacity
Cabinet Finish 24 = 2 Ton 42 = 3 1/2 Ton
P = Painted 30 = 2 1/2 Ton 48 = 4 Ton
36 = 3 Ton 60 = 5 Ton
CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
DIMENSIONS
A11549
Fig. 3 – Aluminum CSPHP coil - English Measurements
CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
4
Dimensions (cont.)
A11550
Fig. 4 – Aluminum CSPHP coil - Metric Measurements
CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
5
Dimensions (cont.)
A11551
Fig. 5 – Tin Plated Copper CSPHP coil - English Measurements
CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
6
Dimensions (cont.)
A11552
Fig. 6 – Tin Plated Copper CSPHP coil - Metric Measurements
CSPHP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
7
PERFORMANCE DATA
See notes on page 8.
Legend:
Table 2 – Cooling Capacities (MBH) - Puron® Refrigerant
CSPHP
Unit Size
INDOOR COIL
AIR
SATURATED TEMPERATURE LEAVING EVAPORATOR °F (°C)
30 (-1) 35 (2) 40 (4) 45 (7) 50 (10)
CFM EWB TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF
2412
600